Class 100 HOYS “KATHLEEN WOOD” 148cm Childrens Riding Pony

72
96
100
105
165
288
319
361
448
477
478
621
625
677
693
723
904
909
910

Tindip Twilight Rose
Raemoir Bewitched
Wilderness Early Bird
Greenbarrow Mr. Darcy
Cranbournes Summer Song
Raemoir Masterplan
Yealand Paschel

Chiddock Story Time
Rendene Musical Charm
Litton Enterprise

Rhos Elusive

Unlimited li

Crafton Oliver Twist
Rotherwood Another Peep
Miss Flight

Rotherwood Peeping Star
Crafton Bly The Spirit
Cwmcarrog Satin Night
Mighty Night Witch

Penny Forrest

Kim O'dwyer

Barbara Reik

Lynne Rocks

Shannon Goodwin-brown
Debra Conway

Savannah Kemplay

Mrs S Baker

Sally Pearson

Joanne Price

Jane Shakespeare

Peter & Claire Emmerson
Loraine Homer

Shirley Dennison
Susannah Nolan

Lewis Burton

Harvey

Kirstyn Williams

Kirstyn Williams

Class 101 HOYS “KATHLEEN WOOD” 138cm Childrens Riding Pony

28
63
128
129
213
234
365
415
479
480
584
622
647
692
768
849
850
901
931
937

Rosamel Dark Prince
Whiteboro Tell Tale
Kenilwood Sirocco
Landemann Peony
Chasecroft Tip Top
Chagford Starry Night
Archwood Romeo Gigle
Courtlands (jp) Splendour
Llanarth Dignity

Fidra Acacia

Stanley Grange Sophisticat
Crafton Queen Of Pop
Westhill Fiddlesticks
Lowland Sambucca
Winter Didier

Ruos Exception

Rhos Envoy

Kalusta Huckleberry Finn
Rosamel Golden Promise
Mount Pleasant Real Magic

Emma Parker

Mrs Tracy Lamming
Terry Baldwin
Terry Baldwin
Tracy Thomas
Tabitha Oliver
Sarah Wood
Henrietta Till
Emma Lister
Keren Fuge

Linzie Pollock
Loraine Homer
Allison Evans

D Brookes

Linda Winter

Jill Godden

Jill Godden

Kate Carter
Hannah Roulston
Caroline Brennand

Class 102 HOYS “KATHLEEN WOOD” 128cm Childrens Riding Pony

5
71
145
171
208
357
366
389
442
454
467
529
612
620
740
788
794
795
796
822
891

Class 103 HOYS TOPHAM BARNES 122cm Show Hunter Pony

23
46
117
146

Romanno Spot The Talent

Bennochy Theatre Of Dreams

Spell Land Jack Sparrow
Courtway Angel Delight
Popplebee Temptation
Milton Page Boy
Ardenhall Blemheim
Whiteleaze Aurora
Westhill Spot On
Archwood Ballerina
Baylew St Maybe
Fofsway Truly Scrumptious
Royal Tiara

Pearson Black Jack
Courtvale Showgirl
Sandboro Love Child
Hollybush Isadora
Serene Gold Star
Hightopps Samba
Trevaylor Tinker Tailor
Barford Party Time

South Hill Farm Toy Boy
Treowen Flashman
Erimus Toy Soldier
Birtley Rainbow Quest

Deborah Walton-smith
Penny Forrest
Rachel Frank

Jill Rushton

Gayle Holder

Nick Brookes
Sarah Wood

Nicol Donaldson
Angela Broadley
Elizabeth Aristidou
Leah Dalley
Caroline Beaumont
M Pendlebury

S Hewitt

Caroline Cochran
Mrs Sonia Tierney
Mrs Kelly Marshall
Mrs C. Laurens
Mrs C. Laurens
Justine Macgregor
Christine Lovell

Jade Park-ross
Julie Green
Christine Davies
Rachel Frank

STAFFS COUNTRY FESTIVAL 4th & 5th July 2015

Kaitlan Hughes
Angus Rowe
Georgina Reik
Phoebe Rocks

Mia Brown

Ellie Morgan Conway
Georgiana Foster
William Baker
Charlotte Pearson
Phoebe Price

Rhea Shakespeare
Olivia Maltby

Alice Homer

Harriet Dennison
Alexia Trodd Bohin
Zoe Burton

Ellis Taverner - Burns
Abbie Williams

Eliie Williams

Lexi Parker

Elle Lamming

Jessica Soltermann
Jessica Soltermann
Phoebe Thomas
Annabel Rusden
Tabitha Wood
Caspian Till
Charlotte Lister
Abbie Farmer

Ellie Pollock

Alice Homer

Hattie Evans

Megan Brookes
Olivia Varley

Ellis Taverner - Burns
Ellis Taverner - Burns
Poppy Carter
Morgan Starkie

Eva Brennand

Lottie Hill

Lauren Hughes
Phoebe Frank
Marnie Dunne
Cerys Holley

Zara Brookes
Tabitha Wood

Mia Donaldson
Daisy Grace Bennett
Talia Aristidou
Madison Louise Dalley
Sophie Beaumont

C Pendlebury

Ruby Hewitt

Eva Brennand
Jasmine Tierney
Charlie Marshall
Lexy Laurens

Lexy Laurens

Erin Macgregor
Gabriella Kozersky Gillam

Lottie Hill

Henry Green
Megan May Davies
Phoebe Frank

Penny Forrest
Cheryl Register
Barbara Reik
Lynne Rocks
Shannon Goodwin-brown
Debra Conway
Savannah Kemplay
Mrs S Baker

Sally Pearson

Julie Templeton
Julie Templeton
Sarah Emmerson
Loraine Homer
Shirley Dennison
Susannah Nolan
Lewis Burton
Harvey

Kirstyn Williams
Kirstyn Williams

Emma Louise Parker
Mrs Tracy Lamming
Terry Baldwin
Terry Baldwin
Tracy Thomas
Tabitha Oliver
Sarah Wood
Henrietta Till

Julie Templeton
Julie Templeton
David Jinks

Loraine Homer
Allison Evans

D Brookes

Helen Varley

John Harvey

John Harvey

Kate Carter
Hannah Roulston
Caroline Brennand

Deborah Walton-smith
Penny Forrest

Rachel Frank

Jill Rushton

Gayle Holder

Robert Walker

Sarah Wood
Alexandra Ahern

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd

Elizabeth Aristidou
Leah Dalley
Caroline Beaumont
Sarah Emmerson
Sarah Emmerson
Caroline Cochran
Mrs Sonia Tierney
Mrs Kelly Marshall
Edward Young
Edward Young
Justine Macgregor
Christine Lovell

Jade Park-ross
Julie Green
Christine Davies
Rachel Frank



224
307
324
356
390
453
500
532
654
659
737
797
798
823
855
903
932

Class 104 HOYS TOPHAM BARNES 133cm Show Hunter Pony

8
66
214
226
270
308
310
355
414
481
533
617
619
624
648
700
763
765
856
889
902

Class 105 HOYS TOPHAM BARNES 143cm Show Hunter Pony

68
121
140
244
359
419
519
535
589
613
618
799
800
804
857
907
924

Class 106 HOYS TOPHAM BARNES 153cm Show Hunter Pony

31
61
144
220
261
328
329
333
443
482
483

Gryngallt Page Too
Lyndeth Idle Fancy
Greendown Monsoon
Anri Top Hat

Caridines Little Lord
Crystal Vision
Nunthorpe Flash Dance
Barkway Monnsprite
Neuaddparc Magician
Menai Naughty Girl Sally
Newoaks Vale Vamos
Griashall Signet

Trefriw Earl

Pumphill Ragamuffin
Gryngallt Primrose
Cargen Tiger Lilly
Lobbmill Sea Jade

Annandale Cufflink
Cadlanvalley Orpheus
Parkhill Ronaldo

Pick Mere Pied Piper
Fleetsmoor Fascination
Techon Tomos

Milford Fair Minstrel
Rosegate Calimero
Telynau Zefferelli
Millwood Kaiser Chief
Ellenbrook Ladies Day
Pearson Bel Boy
Chinook Jannaba
Annandale Maria
Abaty Monarch
Weydown Goldcrest
Myrrormere Mr Misttoffelees
Ladies Day
Greenbarrow Gaiety Girl
Barford Jackpot
Scalacre Eclipse

Millpond Look So Cheeky
Helsington Midnight Hour
Rhosyr Elizabeth

Lindeth Talisman
Sycamore Candyman
Stychlands Ceseara
Kristena

Raemoir So Mighty

Imf Horse Chestnut

Spot On Harrison

Sutton Grange Prim & Proper
Schumacher

Nutwood Spring Charm
The Real Mccoy
Bannview Black Bess
Stychlands Chancicleer
Wycroft New Dimension

Burfordly Sea Lord
Supernatural
Rococo li

Slieve Bloom Barney
Woodrow All Gold
Week Orchard Rolo
White Wood Bridge
Feizal

The Ultimate Legacy
Leave It To You
Lady Liberty

Emma Edwards-brady
Lisa Kirkbride

Janet Crabtree

Sarah And Robert Walker
V Fahey

Elizabeth Aristidou

Susie Bennett

Cassie Helliwell & David Helliwell
Emily Archibald

Sarah Osmond
Christopher Morgan

Mrs C. Laurens

Tessa Tingle

Justine Macgregor

Claire Smalley

Harriet Roberts

Kelly Capstick

Nicola Body

Victoria Bywater

Tracy Thomas

Hazel Gloster

S Weston

Lisa Kirkbride

Jenna Tate And Janet Cox
Sarah And Robert Walker
Henrietta Till

Emma Lister

Cassie Helliwell & David Helliwell
A Wharton

G Tuer

Loraine Homer

Allison Evans

Caron Scudamore
Beverly Hood

Helen Varley

Catherine Turner
Christine Lovell

Kate Carter

Kath Allen
Georgina Parry
Sarah Ready
Hayley Hobson
Bridget Edmondson
Sam Thomlinson
David Horner
Amanda Connor
Cynthia Trodd

Sara Hare

C Dilasser

Anna Grayson
Hannah Robinson
Angela Hunt

S.e Brewis + J.d Harvey
Kirstyn Williams
Miss M.a.mackay

Joyce Mccluskey
Sophie Bott
Joanne Moore
Rufina Shiel Mullen
Emma Beer

Mrs S Baybutt

Mrs D Stephenson
V Windsor Phillips
Mrs Shelley Hollins
Sarah Flavell
Lynne Davidson

Libby Grota
Abbie Kirkbride
Chloe Crabtree
Sam Walker

Mia Donaldson
Talia Aristidou

D G Lewis
Lauren Helliwell
Madelaine Archibald
Georgie Osmond
Eva Morgan
Lexy Laurens
Holly Tingle

Erin Macgregor
Eloise Pinnock
Olivia Turner
Aliya Khan

Crystal Body
Lucille Bywater
Phoebe Thomas
Katie Gloster

H Taylor

Ellie Kirkbride
Amy Tate

Sam Walker
Caspian Till
Charlotte Lister
Lauren Helliwell
Freddie Welford
A Tuer

Alice Homer
Hattie Evans
Lucy Scudamore
Georgina Moore
Olivia Varley
Olivia Turner
Zoe Heppelthwaite
Poppy Carter

Nikkita Gut
Alexandra Parry
Josephine Ready
Holly Hobson
Kinvara Garner
Molly Thomlinson
Rebecca Emma Horner
Tessa Connor

Alexia Trodd-bohin
Charlotte Hare

Olivia Maltby
Rebecca Grayson

Pia Robinson

Sophie Hunt

Ellis Taverner - Burns
Eliie Williams

Lauren Bell

Melissa Mccluskey
Alexander Hollings
Sophie Moore

Ciara Mullen

Ida Beer

Katie Baybutt
Courtney Stephenson

Hennette Windsor-phillips

Sami Elliott
Ellie Flavell
Emily Davidson

Emma Edwards-brady
Emma Boardman
Janet Crabtree
Robert Walker
Alexandra Ahern
Elizabeth Aristidou
Susie Bennett
Cassie Helliwell
Emily Archibald
Sarah Osmond
Christopher Morgan
Edward Young
Edward Young
Justine Macgregor
John Harvey

Harvey

Kelly Capstick

Nicola Body
Victoria Bywater
Tracy Thomas
Katie Gloster

S Weston

Emma Boardman
Jenna Tate And Janet Cox
Robert Walker
Henrietta Till
Julie Templeton
Cassie Helliwell
Sarah Emmerson
Sarah Emmerson
Loraine Homer
Allison Evans
Caron Scudamore
Nicola Kirby-moore
Helen Varley
John Harvey
Christine Lovell
Kate Carter

Kath Allen
Georgina Parry
Sarah Ready
Hayley Hobson
Bridget Edmondson
Sam Thomlinson
David Horner
Amanda Connor
Cynthia Trodd
Sarah Emmerson
Sarah Emmerson
Edward Young
Edward Young
Edward Young
John Harvey
Kirstyn Williams
Miss M.a.mackay

Joyce Mccluskey
Sophie Bott
Joanne Moore
Rufina Shiel Mullen
Emma Beer

Miss E J Boardman
Miss E J Boardman
V Windsor Phillips
Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd
Julie Templeton
Julie Templeton



487
507
515
549
628
658
711
726
801
859
864
885
908
912

Carnsdale Lucy Lastic
Political Spin
Highmead Assurance
Carnsdale Affinity
Rudgeway Maestro
Ashlands Artic Eagle
Aerodrome

Deja-vu

Carnsdale Sir Lancelot
Makers Royal Diamond
Tambrook Superstar
Courtland (jp) Fair Thyme
Greylands Sundancekid
Carnsdale Cadenza

Class 107 HOYS Lead Rein Pony of Hunter Type

16
51
83
210
224
233
280
295
300
364
390
416
504
521
534
550
567
578
601
608
616
634
653
675
789
854
865

Waxwing Pringle

Nantlais Gwerthfawr
Doolittle Tattibogle
Barford Little Diamond
Gryngallt Page Too
Wilcrick Eldorao
Mountain Sandstorm
Peplow Dancing Queen
Lacy Milan

Bushmoor Saffron
Caridines Little Lord

Sir Edward Horton
Roesdale Marcus

Friarly Gamepoint

Cilgeti Prince Charming
Manorlea Marcus

Charn Secret Legend
Newoak Dream Maker
Sianwood Goldflake
Overley Game Bird
Joebex Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
Amesbury Queen Bee
Bawdsey Valerian
Newoak Choir Boy
Pinewell Hector
ElImswood Fortune Cookie
Willowdale Glamour Socks

Class 108 HOYS First Ridden

25
118
225
236
297
350
360
393
461
514
614
615
790
848

Little Red Dragon
Wytchwood Sambuca
Hamptonne Harry
Barkway Daisy May
Fofsway Dominic
Hollybush Enchantment
Topend Daisy Doo

Hilin Hynod
Wytchwood Love Potion
Chinook Magdalene
Gullfields Wood Nymth
Woodview Shrougri-la
Cosford Persia

Barkway Tia Maria

Class 109 HOYS Lead Rein

12
52
184
199
200
204
209
225
240
250
311

Cosford Charelle
Seaves Buzzy Bee
Barkway Magic Moment
Nantcol Lady Charlotte
Litton Quickstep
Amesbury Vanity Fair
Rocksgreen Stardust
Hamptonne Harry
Woodroyd Celebration
Cosford Charm Bracelet
Brookwater Toy Boy

S M Gibbini
Martin Lancaster
Cathy Hughes-jones
Mark Johnson

K Goodwin

Karyn Thomas
Julie Cambray
Suzanne Hatton
Angela Hunt
John Harvey
Stephanie Horton
Debbie Shepherd
Kirstyn Williams
Vicki Rudd

Lucy Brennan
Lynne Goodyear
Chrissy Knipe
Gayle Holder
Emma Edwards-brady
Jane Douglas
Mrs S Horne
Kerri Ellingworth
Julie Hanley

Jean Airlie

V Fahey
Henrietta Till

Zoe Price

Emma Berni
Cassie Helliwell
Alison Hayes
Kelly Ward

Kirsty Lockhart
Excell-thomas
Stuart Shaw

S Watts
Charlotte Prosser
Emily Archibald
Marnie Dunne
Mrs Sonia Tierney
John Harvey
Julian Quiney

Jemma Bullock
Christine Davies
Emma Edwards-brady
Charlotte Hartley
Kerri Ellingworth

Mrs Kelly Marshall
Angela Reeves

Liane Douglas

Lisa Kerr

C Hughes-jones & Mr W Davies
A Wharton

J Bennison

Mrs Sonia Tierney
Claire Smalley

Philippa Mountain
Lynne Goodyear

Emma Speakman
Sharon Chadwick Watts
Fiona Fleming

Jodie Allen

Maria Dent

Emma Edwards-brady
Jenna Doherty

Mrs T J Heathcote
Jenna Tate And Janet Cox

Katie-lovice Ferns
Kiera Frere
Alexia Trodd-bohin
Paige Johnson
Becky Goodwin
Ellena Thomas
Daisy Cambray
Melissa Hatton
Jessica Hunt
John Harvey
Phillipa Horton
Millie Shepherd
Abbie Williams
Tarynn Rudd

Lily Brennan

Lacey Berrett
Samantha Taylor
Cerys Holley

Harry Edwards-brady
Sarah Sandiford
Rory Horne
Georgie Ellingworth
Charlie Mitchell
Jamie Airlie

Lilly Jane Ahern-lee
India Till

Lucy Logan

Isabella Berni

Alex Helliwell

Flora Hayes

Ruby Ward

Amelia Lockhart
Lily-anna Outram
Darcy Shaw

R Watts

Daisy Allan

Eleanor May Archibald

Mia Dunne
Jasmine Tierney
Henrietta Rogers
Thomas Quiney

Amelia Bullock
Megan May Davies
Libby Grota
Paige Hartley
Ellie Ellingwoth
Lauren Helliwell
Leila Reeves
Mia Donaldson
Cate Kerr

Eva Morgan
Flory Wharton
A Binks

Jasmine Tierney
Eloise Pinnock

Maisie Mountain
Jake Berrett

Zara Speakman
Roberta Heidi Watts
Daisy Fleming

Jodie Allen

Cerys Holley

Harry Edwards-brady
Kian Doherty

Harry Heathcote
Lauren Tate

S M Gibbini
Martin Lancaster
Cathy Hughes-jones
Mark Johnson

K Goodwin

Karyn Thomas

K Kozersky
Melissa Hatton
Edward Young
John Harvey
Stephanie Horton
Debbie Shepherd
Kirstyn Williams
Vicki Rudd

Lucy Brennan
Lynne Goodyear
Chrissy Knipe
Gayle Holder
Emma Edwards-brady
Jane Douglas

Mrs S Horne

Lucy Glover

Julie Hanley

Jean Airlie
Alexandra Ahern
Henrietta Till

Sara Parrott
Emma Berni
Cassie Helliwell
Christina Gillet
Kelly Ward

Kirsty Lockhart
Excell-thomas
Nicky Holford
Sarah Emmerson
Charlotte Prosser
Emily Archibald
Marnie Dunne
Mrs Sonia Tierney
John Harvey
Stephanie Horton

Jemma Bullock
Christine Davies
Emma Edwards-brady
Charlotte Hartley
Lucy Glover

Mrs Kelly Marshall
Angela Reeves
Alexandra Ahern
Sara Parrott

Cathy Hughes-jones
Sarah Emmerson
Sarah Emmerson
Mrs Sonia Tierney
John Harvey

Philippa Mountain
Lynne Goodyear
Emma Speakman

Sharon Chadwick Watts

Fiona Fleming
Jodie Allen
Gayle Holder
Emma Edwards-brady
Jenna Doherty
Mrs T J Heathcote

Jenna Tate And Janet Cox



350
395
418
432
462
551
579
600
635
739
766
846
847
886

Hollybush Enchantment
Barkway Sweet William
Barkway Tell Tale
Amesbury Mandalay
Swanlow Lucky May
Litton Dancing Diva
Seaves Windy Day
West Leaue Sophistication
Litton Quickstep
Centurion Lil Star
Senateview Angelica
Sycamore Troubador
Barkway Moon Fairy
Caridines Minstral

Class 110 HOYS Ridden Part Bred

6
28
68
96

105
165
226
234
241
296
319
359
361
419
424
444
448
458
478
588
677
693
722
729
738
748
777
822
829
863
900
901
904
909
924
931

Colourful Queen Bee
Rosamel Dark Prince
Millpond Look So Cheeky
Raemoir Bewitched
Greenbarrow Mr. Darcy
Cranbournes Summer Song
Pick Mere Pied Piper
Chagford Starry Night
Glansoden Gold Temptation
Broadgrove Showman
Yealand Paschel
Sycamore Candyman
Chiddock Story Time
Stychlands Ceseara
Taihirion Florida-may
Moluccas Bengal Beauty
Rendene Musical Charm
Balfour Valentino

Rhos Elusive

Kingvean Encore
Rotherwood Another Peep
Miss Flight

Caithness Royal Ruby
Millpond Look So Special
Fairley Masquerade
Orlando Spritzer
Treworgan Black Cat
Trevaylor Tinker Tailor
Bobby Dazzler 111
Lindeth Talisman

Crafton Blithe Spirit
Kalusta Huckleberry Finn
Crafton Bly The Spirit
Cwmcarrog Satin Night
Wycroft New Dimension
Rosamel Golden Promise

Class 111 HOYS Intermediate Show Hunter

9
21
32
47
57
69
97
137
211
352
354
405
580
610
658
663
668

Cuffesgrange Ard Starlet
Madame Stella

The Politician

Secret Times li

Acheval Boutique Amadeus
Carnsdale Kings Empress
Whittlesbach Diamond
Willemientje

Rythmn And Blues

Trudi Thornton
Smalltime

Harry Potter Iv

Gone With The Wind
Noble Star

Ashlands Artic Eagle
Coolamber Babe

Mr Socks

Kelly Marshall
Patrick Ahern
Henrietta Till
Ashlea Brown
Sara Parrott
Alison Hayes
Kirsty Lockhart
Henrietta Barton
Fiona Fleming
Kate Wharton
Richard Hulbert
John Harvey
Tammy Heathcote
Paul Isaac

Katie Frost

Emma Parker

Kath Allen

Kim O'dwyer
Lynne Rocks
Shannon Goodwin-brown
Hazel Gloster
Tabitha Oliver

Mrs & Miss Stanley
Charlotte Read
Savannah Kemplay
Bridget Edmondson
Mrs S Baker

Sam Thomlinson
Rachel Cutter

Dr Mike Cooper
Sally Pearson

Mrs N Gawley
Jane Shakespeare
Cynthia Trodd
Shirley Dennison
Susannah Nolan
Leanne Mitchell
Sarah Parker
Christopher Morgan
Mrs A Moynihhan
Samantha Davin
Justine Macgregor
Adele Baldwin
Hayley Hobson
John Harvey

Kate Carter

Harvey

Kirstyn Williams
Miss M.a.mackay
Hannah Roulston

Amy Jones

Rufina Shiel Mullen
Vicky Rudd

lan Mollard

Cassie Hartley

Kath Allen
Charlotte Massey-dales
Christine Wakefield
Jack Holder

Mrs S F Cuddy

Miss Jill Day

Harry Hibbert
Rosie Try

Adrian Curry

Karyn Thomas
Verity Murray
Pearl Underwood

Hannah Wilson
Lilly Jane Ahern-lee
India Till

Summer Ward-brown
Cate Kerr

Flora Hayes
Amelia Lockhart
Scarlett Ludlow
Daisy Fleming
Anna Wharton

Lily Varley
Henrietta Rogers
Chloe Heathcote
Abigail Isaac

Jessica Shelley
Lexi Parker

Glen Allen

Angus Rowe
Phoebe Rocks

Mia Brown

Katie Gloster
Tabitha Oliver
Helen Evans

Lucy Glover
Georgiana Foster
Kinvara Garner
William Baker
Molly Thomlinson
Rachel Cutter
Myles Cooper
Charlotte Pearson
Michelle Offen
Rhea Shakespeare
Alexia Trodd-bohin
Harriet Dennison
Alexia Trodd Bohin
Leanne Mitchell
Sarah Parker

Eva Morgan
Danielle Walker
Helen Butcher
Erin Macgregor
Courtney Baldwin
Holly Hobson

Ellis Taverner-burns
Poppy Carter

Ellis Taverner - Burns
Abbie Williams
Lauren Bell
Morgan Starkie

Amy Jones

Ciara Mullen
Melissa Mccluskey
Lauren Mollard
Cassie Hartley

Glen Allen

Charlotte Massey-dales
Beth-anne Rowley
Emma-jayne Holder
Yasmin Cuddy
Shannon Lockheart
Harry Hibbert

Rosie Try

Clare Curry

Ellena Thomas
Verity Murray
Georgia Butterworth

Sharon Wilson
Alexandra Ahern
Henrietta Till
Ashlea Brown
Sara Parrott
Christina Gillet
Kirsty Lockhart
Henrietta Barton
Fiona Fleming
Kate Wharton
Helen Varley
John Harvey
John Harvey
Hayley Isaac

Jessica Shelley
Emma Louise Parker
Kath Allen

Cheryl Register
Lynne Rocks
Shannon Goodwin-brown
Katie Gloster
Tabitha Oliver

Mrs & Miss Stanley
Lucy Glover
Savannah Kemplay
Bridget Edmondson
Mrs S Baker

Sam Thomlinson
Rachel Cutter

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd

Sally Pearson
Michelle Offen

Julie Templeton
Cynthia Trodd
Shirley Dennison
Susannah Nolan
Leanne Mitchell
Sarah Parker
Christopher Morgan
Mrs A Moynihhan
Samantha Loveridge
Justine Macgregor
Adele Baldwin
Hayley Hobson
John Harvey

Kate Carter

Harvey

Kirstyn Williams
Miss M.a.mackay
Hannah Roulston

Amy Jones

Rufina Shiel Mullen
Joyce Mccluskey
Lauren Mollard
Cassie Hartley

Kath Allen
Charlotte Massey-dales
Christine Wakefield
Gayle Holder

Mrs S F Cuddy
Robert Walker
Harry Hibbert
Rosie Try

Clare Curry

Karyn Thomas
Verity Murray
Pearl Underwood



689
769
853
862
890
913
933

Class 112 HOYS Intermediate 153 cms Show Riding Type

53
62
101
103
152
203
272
298
332
358
445
446
611
639
731
764
770
843
851

Class 113 HOYS Intermediate 158 cms Show Riding Type

60
109
138
159
253
334
380
386
391
396
425
447
484
513
570
640
670
725
747
803
805
852
874
925
942

Golden Tasset
Inschagem Of India
Makers Royal Mist
Jackson Fair And Square
Billibarogue

Wizard V11

Blairfield Silicon

High Definition

Roslin Star Attraction
Sandhills Scallywag

Runnon Ruby Tuesday
Whalton Goodness Gracious
Sharlen Royal Enclosure
Royal Engagement

Sarison Heavenly Silk
Millpark

Lindeth Salvador

Aristocat

Stanley Grange Regal Design
Runnon Daisy May

Bombay Kingfisher
Binghams Toy Story

Shes The One

Eskside Moonstone

Llanarth Fair Play

Roseberry Super Trooper

Whalton Dimity

El Diva

Funtime Frankie
Huntroyd Aurora

Dpuk

Kadr

Saatchi

Mimento

Strinesdale Rhythm
Beeska Lady Luck
Hollycreek Sir Benson
Leventhorpe Gold Rush
Firecrest C

Runnon Watergate
Lisette

Westhill Made To Measure
Remraf Graphite Graffiti
Undercover

Bonnyton Silk Crooner
Prince Bishop

Midnight Scoundrel
Landmark Maisie
Pinpoint

Diptford Majic Moments
Night Prayers

Leo Bowen

Kathy Mitten
Brogan Taverner
Lucy Proctor
Christine Lovell
Vicki Rudd
Yasmin Thompson

Lynne Goodyear
Debbie Oliver
Barbara Reik
Abbie Dark

Kath Vines

Amy Bosworth
Victoria Trice
Sharron Harrison
V Windsor Phillips
Meg Edmondson
Mr lan Darcy
Sam Banister
Adrian Curry
Elizabeth Cross
Angela Hewitson
Jack Moore
Kathy Mitten

Liz Edwards

P Hinchcliffe

Gemma Bott
Hannah Gallagher
Sylvie Weaver

Zoe Roberts

Mr & Mrs Pr Coulstock
V Windsor Phillips
Charlotte Thornton
Mrs Meryl Payne
Joel Isherwood
Jessica Neachell
Julia Massey
Martin Wood

Julie Templeton
Mrs DI Thomas
Mrs Cathy Yates
Elizabeth Cross
Johanna Bloor
Gabriella Berchielli
Charlotte Hooper
Collette Mcgoldrick
Lydia Heerey
Matthew Cooper
Supreme Products
Miss M.a.mackay
Sophia Chambers

Class 114 Working Hunters, any Weight, Mares, Geldings or Stallion

7
33
39
40
70
73
78

264
276
301
347
409
410
489
490

Grand Conan
Harvest Moon V111
Jack Daniels X
Mabadel

Royal Gent

Thor

Cls Almero

E V Bios De Villa D'este
Dynamic lii

Rob

Revival li

Upper Class
Shersheen Courage
Opis Day

Mr Seniority

Unex Competition Yard Ltd
Roy Hart

Liz Eadon

Liz Eadon
Victoria Mitson
Lily Roberts
Victoria Mitson
Mrs C Benson
Mrs S Horne
Harry Gaunt
Joli Smith
Tricia Price
Sophie Plater
S Scott

A Callwood

Olivia Bowen

Amy Victoria Mitten
Elliee Stunt

Lucy Proctor

Evie

Briony Rudd

Holly Thompson

Jessica Goodyear
Leanne Oliver
Georgina Reik
Abbie Dark

Ailsa Vines

Yasmin Cuddy
Imogen Trice

Lucy Glover
Hennette Windsor-phillips
Meg Edmondson
Callum Potts

Sofie Banister
Sophie Curry

Vicky Brooks
Sophie Hall

Jack Moore

Amy Victoria Mitten
Kayleigh Catton
Emma Lucas

Gemma Bott
Hannah Gallagher
Jemima Weaver
Alice Pimbley

Emily Coulstock
Hennette Windsor-phillips
Charlotte Thornton
Jessica Nevin

Joel Isherwood
Jessica Neachell
Miss Bronte Hatton-ritchie
Michaela Wood
Caitlin Galbraith
Katie Roberts

Amy Yates

Vicky Brooks

Rosie Bloor

Joseph Thurston
Olivia Minihane
Roberta Mcgoldrick
Lydia Heerey
Matthew Cooper
Shaunna Lockhart
Lauren Bell

Sophia Chambers

Pollyanna Gredley
Roy Hart

Liz Eadon

Liz Eadon
Victoria Mitson
Lily Roberts
Victoria White
Rory Gilsenan
Liane Smith
Harry Gaunt
Joli Smith
Tricia Price
Sophie Plater
S Scott

S Scott

Leo Bowen

Kathy Mitten

John Harvey

Lucy Proctor
Christine Lovell

Vicki Rudd
Jacqueline Thompson

Lynne Goodyear

Debbie Oliver

Barbara Reik

Abbie Dark

Ailsa Vines

Amy Bosworth

Victoria Trice

Lucy Glover

V Windsor Phillips

Bridget Edmondson

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd
Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd
Clare Curry

Elizabeth Cross

Sophie Hall

Nicola Kirby-moore

Kathy Mitten

Liz Edwards

John Harvey

Gemma Bott

Hannah Gallagher
Sylvie Weaver

Zoe Louise Roberts

Mr & Mrs Pr Coulstock
V Windsor Phillips
Charlotte Thornton
Mrs Meryl Payne
Alexandra Ahern
Jessica Neachell

Miss Bronte Hatton-ritchie
Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd
Julie Templeton

Mrs DI Thomas

Mrs Cathy Yates
Elizabeth Cross
Johannabloor
Gabriella Berchielli
Charlotte Hooper
Edward Young

Edward Young

John Harvey

Supreme Products
Miss M.a.mackay

Lisa Chambers

Pollyanna Gredley
Roy Hart

Liz Eadon

Liz Eadon
Victoria Mitson
Lily Roberts
Victoria Mitson
Mrs C Benson
Mrs S Horne
Harry Gaunt
Joli Smith
Tricia Price
Sophie Plater
S Scott

S Scott



491
594
595
596
669
824
825
830
905
946

Killahvagil Ruby
Valcanite

I'm A Diamond

Shekan Ping

Clover Hills Diamond Lad
Randal

Armani

Bluewatch lii

Hearts On Fire

Dartans Barrack

Class 115 HOYS Intermediate Working Hunter

43
150
190
266
320
403
410
411
562
715
752
753
754
812
820
824
842
877
906

Park Panache

Pebbly Role Model

Assisi Gilmo

Greylands Mighty Mouse
Bellevue Tomboy

Noble Boulahrouz
Shersheen Courage
Carnsdale Earl Grey
Dartans First Lady
Rascality

Carnsdale Beltane Poppy
Carnsdale Casanova
Carnsdale Mr Cool
Luidam's Girl

Wynona

Randal

Rocket lii

Hayestown Diamond Lady
Ballymotey Lady Zeezee

Class 116 HOYS 153cms Working Hunter Pony

24
75
80
92
108
111
229
255
265
277
343
376
377
509
511
523
524
569
590
599
696
730
792
841
871
887
947

Riversdale Papago
Makers Laugh
Helsington Its For Free
Honeycoat
Woodland Amarula
Noble Topman
Birchgrove Ross
Indianapolis
Garrangrena Clover
Tinkas Gift

Hookey Bold Rover
Ella's Melody

Lisas Dream

Myshall Fred
Brodella Johnny

Grey Victory

Greggs Cavalier
Gleiniant Pippi Longstocking
Pebbly House Martyn
Bart li

Rainbows Mischief
Deerpark Barthy
Rochestown Prince
Hiccup

Balbeau Beach
Kerching

Oliver li

Class 117 HOYS 143cms Working Hunter Pony

48
79
88
98
278
341
367
373
469
498

Optimist 11
Lyndhurst Breeze
Cre Dhubh Boy
King Brian Boru
Midnight Romeo
Noble Woodfield
Sellernane Lad
Tetcott Crackerjack
Spiddal Rocky
Polar Man

A Callwood

Katy Green

Katy Green

Katy Green

Pearl Underwood
Gaynor Taylor
Pam Jones
Claudine O'connor
Emmie Collier
Katrina Hirst

Stephen Moult
Jula Richards

Luke Boardman

J Ridge

Matthew Cooper
Abbie Schofield
Sophie Plater
Joakima Ashmore
Kelly Ward

Amy Louise Basnett
Alice Barnes

Basil Brindley
Callum Barnes

Mrs Anne Wybergh
Anne Wybergh
Jessica Taylor
Georgia Love
Andrea Connelly
Emmie Collier

Rachel Bickers

Zoe Marie Parr Draper
Catherine Gaynor-smith
Miss Michaela Bowling
J A Meyrick

Leigh Hingley

Denise Reynolds

Mrs F Turnerville Smith
Caroline Proud

Mrs S Horne

Nigel Picknett

Henrietta Horsley- Gubbins
Henrietta Horsley- Gubbins
Jackie Minihane

Jayne Armes

Mrs Susan Gemmell
Mrs Susan Gemmell
Gabrielle Macdonald
Chrissie Wheeler
Jordan Tipping

Annabel Sara Prince
Sarah Parker

Pam Prickett

Georgia Love

Katherine Gibbard
Sammi Hancox

Loraine Homer

Jackie Price

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Tricia Price

Katrina Link

Mrs S Horne

A Pallett

Sarah Church

Marion Fairey

Stephen Burgess

V Cox

A Callwood

Katy Green

Katy Green

Katy Green

Michelle Underwood
Jessica Taylor

Lucy Greenwood
Claudine O'connor
Emmie Collier
Katrina Hirst

Katie Moult
Charles P.h. Richards
Luke Boardman

J Ridge

Matthew Cooper
Abbie Schofield
Sophie Plater
Joakima Ashmore
Beth Lewendon
Amy Louise Basnett
Alice Barnes
Andrew O'brien
Callum Barnes
Holly Wybergh
Amy Wybergh
Jessica Taylor
Georgia Love

Laura Whittington
Emmie Collier

Claudia Bickers

Darcey Parr

Emily Gaynor-smith
Jack Bowling

Bea Meyrick

William Hingley
Chrystia Reynolds
Gracie Turberville Smith
Clemmie Proud
Charlotte Horne

Lauren Picknett
Henrietta Horsley-gubbins
Georgina Horsley-gubbins
Olivia Minihane

Elliott Armes

Samantha Gemmell
Sarah Gemmell
Gabrielle Macdonald
Isabella Wheeler
Jordan Tipping

Katy Prince

Sarah Parker

Alasdair Prickett
Georgia Love

Emily Gibbard

Sammi Hancox

Alice Homer

Georgia Price

Emily Gaynor-smith
Lucy Price

India Link-jones
Charlotte Horne
Gemma Pallett
Lauren Church
Eleanor Fairey
Helen Burgess

S Cox

S Scott

Katy Green

Katy Green

Katy Green

Pearl Underwood
Jessica Taylor
Lucy Greenwood
Claudine O'connor
Emmie Collier
Katrina Hirst

Stephen Moult
Jula Richards

Luke Boardman

J Ridge

Matthew Cooper
Abbie Schofield
Sophie Plater
Joakima Ashmore
Kelly Ward

Amy Louise Basnett
Alice Barnes

Alice Barnes

Alice Barnes

Mrs Anne Wybergh
Mrs Anne Wybergh
Jessica Taylor
Georgia Love
Andrea Connelly
Emmie Collier

Rachel Bickers

Zoe Marie Parr Draper
Catherine Gaynor-smith
Miss Michaela Bowling
J A Meyrick

Leigh Hingley

Denise Reynolds

Mrs F Turnerville Smith
Caroline Proud

Mrs S Horne

Nigel Picknett

Henrietta Horsley- Gubbins
Henrietta Horsley- Gubbins
Jackie Minihane

Jayne Armes

Mrs Susan Gemmell
Mrs Susan Gemmell
Gabrielle Macdonald
Chrissie Wheeler
Jordan Tipping

Annabel Sara Prince
Sarah Parker

Pam Prickett

Georgia Love

Katherine Gibbard
Sammi Hancox

Loraine Homer

Jackie Price

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Tricia Price

India Link-jones

Mrs S Horne

A Pallett

Sarah Church

Marion Fairey

Stephen Burgess

V Cox



499
519
544
591
667
678
690
697
826
923
926
938

Burnbank Aphrodite
Kristena

Fair & Square LI
Stambrook Magnifico
Colourville Viva Las Vegas
Glenviews Bubbling Brooke
Gallant Prince

Carnsdale Beachboy
Warren Mini Mix

Noble Sir Prize

Willoway Tia Maria
Turloughrevagh Boy

Class 118 HOYS 133cms Working Hunter Pony

81

89

99
196
197
205
230
279
413
497
540
543
581
585
691
833
838
949

Jubilee Vi

Precious Gem
Moelview Nevada
Captain Foley
Bronheulog Harvey
Taincwm Rosaleen

In The Spotlight
Glaggan Silver Knight
Valentine Harlequin
Hanmere Mavarick
Birkinbrook Arabella
Rossdale Sandpiper
Pip

Stoak Tanya

Purple Ronnie
Fairrose Fantasy
Milford Fair Kommander
Aquilas Moon Dancer

Class 119 BSPS Cradle Stakes

17
206
284
542
553
566
664
916

Daukester Simon Of Warleigh
Loughton Prince Liwelleyn
Rhoson Swmran

Sardis Cassius

Waitwith Carolina

Tynymor Tym Sion Catti
Rosedale Topolino

Millie X

Class 120 BSPS Nursery Stakes

81
196
206
207
242
262
536
541
545
552
566
585
592
949

Jubilee Vi

Captain Foley

Loughton Prince Liwelleyn
Dabernon Reggae
Ladywood Lodge Mayday Suprise
Glanteifi Gwydion

Perfect Prince Harry
Stockham Peter Pan

Not Quite Perfect
Greigiou Spring Chico
Tynymor Tym Sion Catti
Stoak Tanya

Daukester Panache
Aquilas Moon Dancer

V Cox

David Horner
Anne Holder
Chrissie Wheeler
Mandie O'donnell
Shirley Dennison
Leo Bowen
Annabel Sara Prince
Lucy Greenwood
Emma Conway
Mrs S Gee

Jane Armson

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Tricia Price

Danielle Rodger

Preece

Julia Wilson-barnes
Emma Hallett

Denise Reynolds

Mrs S Horne

Lesley Harris

V Cox

Camilla Lanni

Anne Holder

Olivia Hammond

F Plumb

Leo Bowen

Lorna Williams

Janet Cowie

Samantha Newby-vincent

Lucy Brennan

Rl Warner

Mrs Jayne Neath
Camilla Lanni
Rachel James
Kelly Ward

Lynn Deller
Katrina Kozersky

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Preece

Rl Warner

Emma Hallett

Mrs S Hodgkiss
Mrs N Fryer

Laura Wheelwright
Camilla Lanni
Anne Holder
Rachel

Kelly Ward

F Plumb

Chrissie Wheeler

Samantha Newby-vincent

Class 121 BSPS Novice Working Hunter Pony not exc 133 cms

81
196
207
262
536
541
552
585

Jubilee Vi

Captain Foley
Dabernon Reggae
Glanteifi Gwydion
Perfect Prince Harry
Stockham Peter Pan
Greigiou Spring Chico
Stoak Tanya

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Preece

Emma Hallett

Mrs N Fryer

Laura Wheelwright
Camilla Lanni

Rachel

F Plumb

Class 122 BSPS Novice Working Hunter Pony not exc 143 cms

79
112
558
593

Lyndhurst Breeze
Gorfenletch Merlin
Doylan Beau Jest
Lookout Zoltan

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Leigh Hingley

Lorna Cartlidge

Chrissie Wheeler

P Cox

Rebecca Emma Horner
George Holder
Isabella Wheeler

Ellie Marion O'donnell
Harriet Dennison
Olivia Bowen

Katy Prince

Caitlin Proctor

Lydia Conway

Lucy Burton

Philip Armson

Alexander Gaynor-smith
Lucy Price

Imogen Rodger

Charlie Oakes

Remy Wilson-barnes
Fenella Hallett
Chymme Reynolds
Hugh Horne

Mollie Harris

S Cox

Matilda Lanni

Daisy Holder

Miss Olivia Rodgers

F Plumb

Nicole Bowen

Emma Williams

Alice Cowie

Georgia Newby-vincent

Lily Brennan

Eliza Hallett

Gia Neath

Coco Lanni
Freddie James
Ruby Ward
Phoebe Deller
Gabriella Kozersky

Alexander Gaynor-smith
Charlie Oakes

Eliza Hallett

Tamsin Hallett
Gabriella Hodgkiss
Maisie Fryer

Leyla Wheelwright
Matilda Lanni

Daisy Holder

Annabel James

Ruby Ward

F Plumb

Bea Wheeler

Georgia Newby-vincent

Alexander Gaynor-smith
Charlie Oakes

Tamsin Hallett

Maisie Fryer

Leyla Wheelwright
Matilda Lanni

Annabel James

F Plumb

Emily Gaynor-smith
Emily Hingley

Jade Hateley

Indie Wheeler

V Cox

David Horner
Anne Holder
Chrissie Wheeler
Mandie O'donnell
Shirley Dennison
Leo Bowen
Annabel Sara Prince
Lucy Greenwood
Emma Conway
Jane Burton

Jane Armson

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Tricia Price

Danielle Rodger

Preece

Julia Wilson-barnes
Emma Hallett

Denise Reynolds

Mrs S Horne

Lesley Harris

V Cox

Camilla Lanni

Anne Holder

Sophie Rodgers

F Plumb

Leo Bowen

Lorna Williams

Janet Cowie

Samantha Newby-vincent

Lucy Brennan
Emma Hallett
Mrs Jayne Neath
Camilla Lanni
Rachel James
Kelly Ward

Lynn Deller
Katrina Kozersky

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Preece

Emma Hallett
Emma Hallett

Mrs S Hodgkiss
Mrs N Fryer

Laura Wheelwright
Camilla Lanni
Anne Holder
Rachel James

Kelly Ward

F Plumb

Chrissie Wheeler

Samantha Newby-vincent

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Preece

Emma Hallett

Mrs N Fryer

Laura Wheelwright
Camilla Lanni

Rachel James

F Plumb

Catherine Gaynor-smith
Leigh Hingley

Lorna Cartlidge

Chrissie Wheeler



598 Woychenlea Artful Dodger Mrs S Blythe Ellie Blythe Mrs S Blythe

697 Carnsdale Beachboy Annabel Sara Prince Katy Prince Annabel Sara Prince
793 Black Bobby Sparrow Eve Meer Shannon Meer Eve Meer

Class 123 BSPS Novice Working Hunter Pony not exc 153 cms
75 Makers Laugh Zoe Marie Parr Draper Darcey Parr Zoe Marie Parr Draper
80 Helsington Its For Free Catherine Gaynor-smith Emily Gaynor-smith Catherine Gaynor-smith
113 Medina 11 Leigh Hingley Emily Hingley Leigh Hingley
546 West Grey Anne Holder Millie Holder Anne Holder

Class 124 BSPS Novice Intermediate Working Hunter
74 Mr Cricket Lily Roberts Lily Roberts Lily Roberts
281 Kilmanahan Garrison Lady Mrs S Horne Kerry Rhonnan Mrs S Horne
821 Our Henry Mrs Anne Wybergh Holly Wybergh Mrs Anne Wybergh
945 Arturo's Toast Emmie Collier Emmie Collier Emmie Collier

Class 125 BSPS Novice Intermediate Show Hunter Type

706 Carnsdale Exclusive Mrs D Commins
Class 126 BSPS Mixed Hieght Novice Intermediate Show Riding Type

62 Roslin Star Attraction Debbie Oliver

330 Lindeth Quizzical Miss E J Boardman

392 Holltess Garden Of Eden Patrick Ahern

446 Stanley Grange Regal Design Sam Banister

646 Swanlow Super Nova Lynn Openshaw

802 Ashlands Maiden Law Mrs J Lee

Class 127 BSPS Novice Pony of Show Hunter Type Not Exc 133 cms

243 Netherfield Mrs S Hodgkiss
308 Techon Tomos Lisa Kirkbride

736 Parkhiil Jacanna Elaine Shearad
892 Flecknoe Final Impression Christine Lovell

Class 128 BSPS Novice Pony of Show Hunter Type Not Exc 143 cms

474

Stretcholt Roulette

Keren Fuge

Class 129 BSPS Novice Pony of Show Hunter Type Not Exc 153 cms

318

Carnsdale Catwalk

Kirsty Hamilton

Class 130 BSPS Novice Pony of Show Hunter Type Not Exc 122 cms

664 Rosedale Topolino Lynn Deller
861 Coopers Eclipse John Watson
914 Take A Chance Katrina Kozersky

Class 131 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Pony

318 Carnsdale Catwalk Kirsty Hamilton

333 Feizal V Windsor Phillips

487 Carnsdale Lucy Lastic S M Gibbini

535 Raemoir So Mighty Amanda Connor

549 Carnsdale Affinity Mark Johnson

736 Parkhiil Jacanna Elaine Shearad
Class 132 BSPS Open First Pony of Show Hunter Type

16 Waxwing Pringle Lucy Brennan

284 Rhoson Swmran Mrs Jayne Neath

550 Manorlea Marcus Alison Hayes

567 Charn Secret Legend Kelly Ward

601 Sianwood Goldflake Excell-thomas

654 Neuaddparc Magician Emily Archibald

914 Take A Chance Katrina Kozersky
Class 133 BSPS Novice Show Pony Not Exc 128cms

145 Spell Land Jack Sparrow Rachel Frank

171 Courtway Angel Delight Jill Rushton

714 Barkway Fernando Charlotte Caulfield

899 Stanley Grange Dignified Jenny Harker
Class 134 BSPS Novice Show Pony Not Exc 138cms

475 Jackets Delightful Julie Ruchlidge
Class 135 BSPS Novice Show Pony Not Exc 148cms

625 Crafton Oliver Twist Loraine Homer

893 Carrhouse Dare To Dream Hayley Hobson
Class 136 BSPS Tiny Tots Lead Rein

12 Cosford Charelle Philippa Mountain

240 Woodroyd Celebration Jenna Doherty

394 Greylands Maid In The Dark J Roney

432 Amesbury Mandalay Ashlea Brown

461 Wytchwood Love Potion Lisa Kerr

476 Bechside Heart Of Gold Julia Davies

883 Megland Valentine Chloe Ravenscroft

Class 137 BSPS Tiny Tots First Ridden

Olivia Commins

Leanne Oliver
Meg Edmundson
Joel Isherwood
Sofie Banister
Sophie Openshaw
Jess Lee

Gabriella Hodgkiss
Ellie Kirkbride
Victoria Harker
Zoe Heppelthwaite
Abbie Farmer
Caitlin Bradley
Phoebe Deller
Zara Watson

Gabriella Kozersky

Caitlin Bradley

Hennette Windsor-phillips

Katie-lovice Ferns
Tessa Connor
Paige Johnson
Victoria Harker

Lily Brennan

Gia Neath

Flora Hayes

Ruby Ward
Lily-anna Outram
Madelaine Archibald
Gabriella Kozersky

Phoebe Frank
Marnie Dunne
Charlotte Caulfield
Victoria Harker

Rhea Shakespeare

Alice Homer
Holly Hobson

Maisie Mountain
Kian Doherty

Noah Roney
Summer Ward-brown
Agnes Kerr

Millie Davies

Flossy Duncalf

Mrs D Commins

Debbie Oliver
Miss E J Boardman
Alexandra Ahern

Stanley Grange Show Team Ltd

Lynn Openshaw
Edward Young

Mrs S Hodgkiss
Emma Boardman
Sara Parrott
Christine Lovell

Julie Templeton

Kirsty Hamilton

Lynn Deller
John Watson
Katrina Kozersky

Kirsty Hamilton

V Windsor Phillips
S M Gibbini
Amanda Connor
Mark Johnson
Sara Parrott

Lucy Brennan
Mrs Jayne Neath
Christina Gillet
Kelly Ward
Excell-thomas
Emily Archibald
Katrina Kozersky

Rachel Frank

Jill Rushton
Charlotte Caulfield
Jenny Harker

Julie Templeton

Loraine Homer
Hayley Hobson

Philippa Mountain
Jenna Doherty
Alexandra Ahern
Ashlea Brown
Sara Parrott

Julie Templeton
Chloe Ravenscroft



898

Basford Playboy

Class 138 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Pony

166
909
910

Tindip Midas Gold
Cwmcarrog Satin Night
Mighty Night Witch

Class 139 P(UK) Ridden cob

Class 140 PUK Small Hunter

69

Carnsdale Kings Empress

Class 141 PUK Open Hunter

122
792

Diamond Roulette
Rochestown Prince

Class 142 PUK Small Hack

62
463
488
746

Roslin Star Attraction
Romano Royal Bronze
Affravitie

Bonnyton Silk Terry

Class 143 PUK Large Hack

643
759
771

Red Rocket
Northern Heitz
Cosmopolitan Iv

Class 144 PUK Small Riding Horse

570

Lisette

Class 145 PUK Large Riding Horse

586
773

Tout A L'heure
Cockney Diamond

Class 146 Part Bred or Anglo Arab Exc 148 cms

586
746
759
774

Tout A L'heure
Bonnyton Silk Terry
Northern Heitz

Fly By Moonlight

Class 147 Part Bred or Anglo Arab Not Exc 148 cms

241
358
458
748
791
899

Class 148 NCPA Registered Ridden Pony Not Exc 148cms
Class 149 NCPA Registered Ridden Pony Exc 148cms

827

Class 150 NCPA Registered Lead Rein or First Ridden

664
898

Glansoden Gold Temptation
Lindeth Salvador

Balfour Valentino

Orlando Spritzer

Heavenly Boy Blue

Stanley Grange Dignified

Greendale Maximo

Rosedale Topolino
Basford Playboy

Jenny Harker

Penny Forrest
Kirstyn Williams
Kirstyn Williams

Kath Allen

Nikki Johnson
Pam Prickett

Debbie Oliver
Michelle Feeney
S M Gibbini
Charlotte Hooper

Paula Mathias
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Kathy Mitten

Mrs Cathy Yates

S Lindsey
Lucinda Martin

S Lindsey

Charlotte Hooper
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Lucinda Martin

Mrs & Miss Stanley
Meg Edmondson
Mrs N Gawley

Mrs A Moynihhan
Julie Judge

Jenny Harker

Sue Cambridge

Lynn Deller
Jenny Harker

Emma Harker

Oliver Fenton
Abbie Williams
Eliie Williams

Glen Allen

Nikki Johnson
Alasdair Prickett

Leanne Oliver
Sara Parrott
Sarah Birchali
Charlotte Hooper

Liz Cross
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Amy Victoria Mitten

Amy Yates

S Lindsey
Lucinda Martin

S Lindsey

Charlotte Hooper
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Lucinda Martin

Helen Evans
Meg Edmondson
Michelle Offen
Danielle Walker
Sophie Judge
Victoria Harker

Danielle Susca

Phoebe Deller
Emma Harker

Jenny Harker

Penny Forrest
Kirstyn Williams
Kirstyn Williams

Kath Allen

Nikki Johnson
Pam Prickett

Debbie Oliver
Sara Parrott

S M Gibbini
Charlotte Hooper

Elizabeth Cross
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Kathy Mitten

Mrs Cathy Yates

S Lindsey
Lucinda Martin

S Lindsey

Charlotte Hooper
Sharon.lightfoot.sl@gmail.com
Lucinda Martin

Mrs & Miss Stanley
Bridget Edmondson
Michelle Offen

Mrs A Moynihhan
Julie Judge

Jenny Harker

Alison Susca

Lynn Deller
Jenny Harker



Supreme 222

222 Castlemead Andy Pandy Emma Edwards-brady Harry Edwards-brady

Reserve 363
363 Tireinon Defender Jane Steeples Tammy Bell Heather



Emma Edwards-brady

Jane Steeples



Back

Result Horse/Pony Owner
number

Class 1 HOYS Fell, Highland & Dales

1st 757 Banksgate Tamlin Tamsin Hughes

2nd 102 Dunedin Duncan Dianne Brereton

3rd 835 Sunnybrowe Prince Angela Dawson

Class 2 HOYS New Forest & Connemara

1st 844 Charleville Man Susan Heath
2nd 465 Oaklands Satyricon Amy Smith
3rd 873 Galloon Rollover Victoria Edwards-sonnex

Class 3 HOYS Welsh Section D

1st 470 Daichristu Flying High Anna Chaplin

2nd 312 Larnleighs Express Nicki Oldershaw

3rd 248 Dycott Welsh King Angela Jackson

Class 4 HOYS Welsh Section A

1st 407 Thistledown Lakewood Linda Atkinson

2nd 728 Chetwynd Jasper Sarah Parker

3rd 749 Heniarth Quasar Timothy Lucas And Catherine Pickering
Class 5 HOYS Welsh Section B

Ist 212 Jula Peace Keeper Robert Elliott

2nd 684 Duntarvie Dragoon Jessica Anderson

3rd 573 Waxwing Prince Hal Mrs Sandra Graham
Class 6 HOYS Welsh Section C

Ist 363 Tireinon Defender Jane Steeples

2nd 587 Washingpool Llywelyn Kelly Mcphilbin

3rd 702 Tyrllawn Masterclass Nicole Musson

Class 7 HOYS Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

1st 866 Shilstone Rocks North Westerly Miss Lynda Anne Calcutt
2nd 568 Cranford Vision Louise Ripper

3rd 686 Briar Snowman Paul Starkie



Rider/Handler

Lauren Elliott
Rachael Helliwell
Aimee Devane

Jennifer Cowan
Amy Smith
Victoria Edwards-sonnex

Anna Chaplin
Rebecca Penny
A Jackson

Hannah Atkinson
Sarah Parker
Kizzie Rose Lucas

Tracey Milward
Sarah Field
Amy Graham

Tammy Bell Heather
Kelly Mcphilbin
Nicole Musson

Chloe Chubb
Jade Ripper
Grace Litherland

Exhibitor

Lauren Elliott
Dianne Brereton
Aimee Devane

Susan Heath
Amy Smith
Victoria Edwards-sonnex

Anna Chaplin
Nicki Oldershaw
Angela Jackson

Linda Atkinson
Sarah Parker
Kirstie Lucas

Tracey Milward
Paul Starkie
Mrs Sandra Graham

Jane Steeples
Kelly Mcphilbin
Nicole Musson

Miss Lynda Anne Calcutt
Louise Ripper
Paul Starkie



Class 8 HOYS Lead Rein

1st 257 Ravenside llea
2nd 576 Oldacres Lilli
3rd 170 Woodend Marigold

Class 9 HOYS First Ridden

1st 85 Browan Terfel
2nd 309 Danwood Dream Maker
3rd 468 Treowen Rhys

Class 10 NPS Head M & M Novice Leading Rein

Ist 538 Valebrook Angelique
2nd 1017 Colne Hosta
3rd 438 Gramblin Drambuie
283 Chetwynd Llew
431 Abergavenny Andrea
784 Amilas Mendlssohn
Class 11 NPS M & M Novice First Ridden
1st 222 Castlemead Andy Pandy
2nd 555 Chafford Kinsman
Class 12 BSPS Heritage M & M Tiny Tots Lead Rein
1st 157 Thistledown Lorenzo
2nd 82 Langfield Lord Asriel
3rd 1026 Thistledown Valdes
Class 13 BSPS Heritage M & M Tiny Tots First Ridden
Ist 565 Nefydd Spri
2nd 1017 Colne Hosta
3rd 607 Coedty Capten

Class 14 NCPA Registered Mountain and Moorland, Small Breeds
1st 94
Class 15 NCPA Registered Mountain and Moorland, Large Breeds

Dunsmore Glenmorangie

N/F
Class 16 NCPA Registered M & M Lead Rein or First Ridden
1st 378 Rosevear Sweet Mystery
2nd 438 Gramblin Drambuie

Georgia Rhodes
Vanessa Fenton
Sadie Osborne

Nicola Megeney
Jenna Tate And Janet Cox
Leah Dalley

Susan Cannon
Jodie Allen

Karen Holland

Mrs Jayne Neath
Ashlea Brown
Vicky Wigglesworth

Emma Edwards-brady
Georgie Toole

Tilly Spilman Penn
Chrissy Knipe
A Baggaley

Kelly Ward
Jodie Allen

Sally Hewitt

Rebecca Farley-brown

Anna Newbold
Karen Holland



Olivia Galloway
Oscar Fenton
Bill Reeves

Imogen Megeney
Amy Tate
Madison Louise Dalley

Mimi Jones

Daisy - May Allen
Kelsie Holland

Millie Neath

Summer Ward-brown
Vicky Wigglesworth

Harry Edwards-brady
Jasmine Radford

Zeraphina Spilman Penn

Samantha Taylor
Marni Baggaley

Ruby Ward
Daisy - May Allen

Ruby Butler

Rebecca Farley-brown

Abi Ward
Kelsie Holland

Georgia Rhodes
Vanessa Fenton
Sadie Osborne

Nicola Megeney

Jenna Tate And Janet Cox

Leah Dalley

Susan Cannon
Karen Holland
Mrs Jayne Neath
Ashlea Brown

Vicky Wigglesworth

Emma Edwards-brady
Lorna Cartlidge

Tilly Spilman Penn

Chrissy Knipe

Kelly Ward

Sophie Sansom

Rebecca Farley-brown

Anna Newbold
Karen Holland

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion



Class 17 NPS M &+2:187 M First Ridden Working Hunter Pony

Ist 1001 Fotlan Honey Dancer Louise Curbishley
2nd 563 Kyregate Peter Pan Kelly Ward
3rd 888 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven

Class 18 NPS NOVICE M & M WHP Ponies not exceeding 122 cm

1st 878 Millcroft Gilgamesh Charlotte Mawby
2nd 941 Pantmanr Jingle Annabel Hitcham
3rd 888 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven

Class 19 NPS NOVICE M & M WHP, Ponies exceeding 122 cm but not exceeding 133 cms

Ist 671 louar Robin Natalie Greasley
2nd 897 Murthwaite Windrush Jenny Crane
3rd 305 Maesllwch Lone Ranger Julie Fisher

Class 20 NPS NOVICE M & M WHP, Ponies exceeding 133 cm but not exceeding 143cm

1st 582 Murthwaite Solomon Wendy Scott
2nd 1008 Avonvalley Garryewen Rebecca Hall
3rd 1014 Ballymanus Bobby Mrss F Aston
Class 21 NPS NOVICE M & M WHP, Ponies exceeding 143 cm

1st 755 Lockinge Bertie Rebekah Lyons
2nd 564 Woodbine Bressy Bandit Kelly Ward

3rd 630 Vinura Layla Stephanie Sharp

Class 22 HOYS M & M WHP, Not Exceeding 122cms

1st 720 Brynrodyn Darius Mrs E M Darbyshire
2nd 939 Hanmere Showman Jane Armson
3rd 289 Anchor Fairytale Emma Wallace

Class 23 HOYS M & M WHP, Exc. 122cms But Not Exceeding 133cms

1st 413 Valentine Harlequin Lesley Harris

2nd 839 Wellbrow Osprey Anna Beresford
3rd 197 Bronheulog Harvey Julia Wilson-barnes
Class 24 HOYS M & M WHP, Exc. 133cms, But Not Exceeding 143cms

1st 452 Sydserff Gismo Vikki Smith

2nd 42 Annagh Boy Rachael Robertson
3rd 943 Mayflower Magic Alison Raine

Class 25 HOYS M & M WHP, Exc. 143cms

1st 922 Swan View King Kelly Ward

2nd 248 Dycott Welsh King Angela Jackson

3rd 948 Bisterne Diva Stephanie Wheway



Elodie Barrett
Ruby Ward
Lois Getty

Eva Mawby
Clementine Hitcham
Lois Getty

Natalie Greasley
Stephanie Wheway
Hope Fisher

Livy Lyall
Rebecca Hall
Mrss F Aston

Alice Barnes
Kelly Ward
Stephanie Sharp

Leanne Mitchell
Philip Armson
Pamela Brown

Mollie Harris
S Parker
Remy Wilson-barnes

Vikki Smith
Rachael Robertson
Jodie Simmonds

Kelly Ward
Ross Keys
Stephanie Wheway

Kelly Ward
Lois Getty

Charlotte Mawby
Annabel Hitcham
Lois Getty

Natalie Greasley Champion
Stephanie Wheway
Julie Fisher

Mary Carr Reserve

Alice Barnes
Kelly Ward
Stephanie Sharp

Leanne Mitchell
Jane Armson
Pamela Brown

Lesley Harris
Anna Beresford
Julia Wilson-barnes

Vikki Smith
Rachael Robertson
Alison Raine

Kelly Ward
Angela Jackson
Stephanie Wheway



Class 26 NPS M & M Novice Ridden New Forest and Connemara

Ist 125 White Diamond Katie Goulding

2nd 290 Wannie Mountain Ash Denise Cowan

3rd 163 Skellorn Chiquitta Kerry Wainwright
Class 27 NPS M & M Novice Ridden Welsh C & D

1st 1006 Dycott Mabon E Gilbert

2nd 173 Abergavenny Princess Alice Mrs Carol Crutchley
3rd 1005 Durkar Amazing Grace Andy Jackson

Class 28 NPS M & M Novice Ridden Fell, Highland and Dales

Ist 680 Highclose Maverick Nicola Eminson

2nd 55 Tabarl Hogmonay Lizzie Rowley

3rd 673 Kebroyd Royal Sapphire J Graham

Class 29 NPS M & M Novice Ridden Dartmoor, Exmoor, and Shetland

Ist 875 Langfield Archimedes Rebecca Southworth
2nd 845 Bluebarn Promise Dawn Cooper

Class 30 NPS M & M Novice Ridden Welsh A and Welsh B

1st 423 Bricklefield Jack Kerry Bates

Class 31 NPS M & M Junior Ridden Small Breeds

1st 840 Linksbury Mr Peach Clair Brookes

2nd 202 Islyn Balch Rosemary Mackenzie
3rd 422 Treworgan Cockbird Kerry Bates

Class 32 NPS M & M Junior Ridden Large Breeds not exc. 138cms

1st 681 Townend Faithful Paul Starkie

2nd 510 Murthwaite Tikka Toni Walton

3rd 466 Gorsaf Ceridwin Deborah Barlow
Class 33 NPS M & M Junior Ridden Large Breeds

1st 528 Garthfach Quest Stephen Durham
2nd 496 Lunesdale Aurora B J Robinson

3rd 338 Brackenbank Bobby V Morgan

Class 34 NPS M & M Open Ridden Small Breeds

1st 179 Musbury Consortium Anne Holt

2nd 815 Warrenmere Woodcock Mary Rose Bryant
3rd 573 Waxwing Prince Hal Mrs Sandra Graham
Class 35 NPS M & M Open Ridden Large Breeds

1st 496 Lunesdale Aurora B J Robinson

2nd 548 Trefnant Prince Of Wales Christina Hesketh
3rd 263 Tarbarl Mary-jane Glenys Cockbain
Class 36 NPS M & M Intermediate Ridden, New Forest and Connemara

1st 86 Chilham Sand Castle Rowen Hilton

2nd 818 Rosscon Jennifer Caroline Cook
3rd 1028 Skellorn Armietta H Morrison

Class 37 NPS M & M Intermediate Ridden,Welsh C & D
Ist 1005 Durkar Amazing Grace Andy Jackson
2nd 114 Trenewydd Mona Lisa Courtney Read



3rd 1022 Trixies Black Magic K Cooper
Class 38 NPS M & M Intermediate Ridden, Welsh A and Welsh B.

1st 287 Wortley Golcar Lily Gillian Simpson

2nd 651 Hanmere Romeo Liane Evans

Class 39 NPS M & M Intermediate Ridden, Dartmoor, Exmoor, and Shetland

1st 94 Dunsmore Glenmorangie Rebecca Farley-brown
Class 40 NPS M & M Intermediate Ridden, Fell, Highland and Dales

1st 512 Bybeck Kasper lysha Pitman

2nd 219 Hillhead Horace Heidi Saxon-bland

3rd 1029 Geordie Of Castle Green Mrs J Drake

Class 41 NPS Young Open Ridden Pony All breeds — 4 years old.

1st 1023 Skelwith Sun Surprise Clare Cooper
2nd 787 Penybrenin Fane Violet Ward

3rd 642 Tower Emblem Elizabeth Cross
Class 42 NPS Young Open Ridden Pony All breeds - 5 years old.

1st 286 Griseburn Faye Gillian Simpson
2nd 495 Raisebeck Calico B J Robinson

3rd 1004 Durka Houdini Andy Jackson
Class 43 NPS Young Open Ridden Pony All breeds — 6 years old.

1st 456 Balfour Prince Regent Mrs N Gawley
2nd 303 Rosefell T Reg Juliet Huddleston

3rd 124 Windmill Tevez Katie Goulding



Katie Goulding
Pamela Brown
Victoria Jones

E Gilbert
Carly Kimberly
Janet Lamch

Nicola Eminson
Elizabeth Rowley
H G Whetter

Rebecca Southworth
Laurie Jamie

Kimberley Bates

Leah Anderton
Poppy Brennand
Katie Bates

Morgan Starkie
Toni Walton
Sanchia Barlow

Ellie Grace Jones
A Kinsella

Abilgail Morgan

Anne Holt
Elizabeth Etchells
Amy Graham

B J Robinson

Miss Christina Hesketh

Kate Watson

Rowen Hilton
Caroline Cook
H Morrison

Janet Lamch
Courtney Read

Katie Goulding
Pamela Brown
Victoria Jones

E Gilbert
Mrs Carol Crutchley

Nicola Eminson
Anne Rowley
H G Whetter

Rebecca Southworth
Dawn Cooper

Kerry Bates

Clair Wilcock
Rosemary Mackenzie
Kerry Bates

Paul Starkie
Teresa Walton
Deborah Barlow

Leah Anne Jones
B J Robinson
V Morgan

Anne Holt
Elizabeth Etchells
Mrs Sandra Graham

B J Robinson
Christina Hesketh

Kate Watson

Rowen Hilton
Caroline Cook

Courtney Read

Champion

Reserve

Reserve

Champion

Champion
Reserve

Champion



K Cooper

Beth Simons
Liane Evans

Rebecca Farley-brown

lysha Pitman
Heidi Saxon-bland
Laura Drake

Clare Cooper
Violet Ward
Liz Cross

Beth Simons
A Metcalfe
Lauren Beaumont

Michelle Offen
Alex Robinson
Katie Goulding

Gillian Simpson
Liane Evans

Rebecca Farley-brown

lysha Pitman
Heidi Saxon-bland

Violet Ward
Elizabeth Cross

Gillian Simpson
B J Robinson

Michelle Offen
Juliet Huddleston
Katie Goulding

Reserve

Champion
Reserve



Class 44 NPCA Registered Ponies and Light Horses, 3 years old and under.
Class 45 NPCA Registered Ponies and Light Horses, 4 years old and over.
Class 46 NPS In Hand Show Hunter Pony, Colt, filly or gelding, 1, 2 & 3 years old

1st 605 Ruso Something Perfect Susan Jayne Sansom  Susan Jayne Sansom
2nd 123 Bobby Jack Nikki Johnson Karen Smith

Class 47 NPS In Hand Show Hunter Pony, Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over

1st 1010 Sandboro Jenny Wren K Phillips K Phillips

Class 48 NPS In Hand Show Hunter Pony, Stallion, mare or gelding 4 years old or over

Class 49 NPS In Hand Show Pony, Colt, filly or gelding, 1, 2 & 3 years old

1st 1011 Rotherwood Peep Town Girl K Phillips K Phillips

Class 50 NPS In Hand Show Pony, not to exceed 138 cms at maturity

1st 12 Cosford Charelle Philippa Mountain Maisie Mountain
Class 51 NPS In Hand Show Pony, exceeding 138 cms and not exceeding 153 cms.

1st 557 Doylan Dazzling Gift Lorna Cartlidge Lorna Cartlidge
Class 52 In Hand Competition Colt, filly or gelding

n/f 271 Whitefield Prince Saxon S Weston S Weston

Class 53 In Hand Competition Competition Stallion, mare or gelding,

Class 54 In Hand Competition Competition Stallion, mare or gelding

1st 661 Johndoe -w Emma Wilde Emma Wilde
Class 55 Hacks/ Riding Horse four years old and over, stallions and mares.

Class 56 Hacks/Riding Horse three years old and under, colts fillies and geldings

Class 57 Hunter four years old and over, stallions and mares.

Class 58 Hunter three years and under, colts, fillies and geldings.

Class 59 In Hand Plaited Part Bred, Colt, filly or gelding 3 years old and under

1st 1011 Rotherwood Peep Town Girl K Phillips K Phillips

Class 60 In Hand Plaited Part Bred, Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over,

1st 12 Cosford Charelle Philippa Mountain Maisie Mountain
Class 61 in Hand M & M Yearling

1st 526 Bemborough Autumn Aimee Hansford Aimee Hansford
Class 62 In Hand M & M 2/3 Year Old

1st 527 Bemborough Yves Aimee Hansford Aimee Hansford

Class 63 In Hand M & M Stallion, mare or gelding, 4 years old or over

1st 1025 Blackburn Promise Laurie Jamie Dawn Cooper
2nd 379 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold
3rd 1020 Lornath Gethins Flame Mrs Jan Sayer Mrs Jan Sayer

Class 64 In Hand M & M Two and three year old colt, filly or gelding

Class 65 In Hand M & M Stallion, mare or gelding, 4 years old or over

Ist 189 Ristol Cleopatra P J Steeples Cheryl Scott

2nd 776 Moss Side Uig Bay Fiona Cork Mhairi Fordyce
3rd 55 Tabarl Hogmonay Lizzie Rowley Elizabeth Rowley



Sophie Sansom
Nikki Johnson

K Phillips

K Phillips

Philippa Mountain

Lorna Cartlidge

S Weston

Emma Wilde

K Phillips

Philippa Mountain

Aimee Hansford

Aimee Hansford

Anna Newbold

Cheryl Scott
Fiona Cork
Anne Rowley

CHMP
RESERVE

CHMP

RESERVE

CHMP

CHMP

RESERVE



Class 66 NCPA Registered Pony, 3 years old and under

Ist 299 Tirygelli Tomas L Holmes Lee Van Holmes
2nd 178 Peathills Limited Edition Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton
Class 67 NCPA Registered Pony,Pony, 4 years old and over

1st 379 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold
2nd 1 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather

Class 68 Welsh In Hand Yearling colt, filly or gelding
1st 606 Ruso Ruby Richard Butler Richard Butler
Class 69 Welsh In Hand,Two and three year old colt, filly or gelding

401 Brynrodyn Guinevere E Waller E Waller
Class 70 Welsh In Hand, Stallion, mare or gelding, 4 years old or over
400 Selehems Lord Cannon E Waller E Waller
Class 71 Welsh In Hand, Two and three year old colt, filly or gelding
1st 178 Peathills Limited Edition Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton
2nd 299 Tirygelli Tomas L Holmes Lee Van Holmes

Class 72 Welsh In Hand, Stallion, mare or gelding, 4 years old or over

1st 189 Ristol Cleopatra P J Steeples Cheryl Scott
2nd 1015 Deoniaeth Tatntalus L & D Shaw Francesca Yewdell
3rd 1 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather

Class 73 In Hand Part Bred Welsh

1st 1011 Rotherwood Peep Town Girl K Phillips K Phillips

Class 74 In Hand Part Bred Welsh

1st 12 Cosford Charelle Philippa Mountain Maisie Mountain
Class 75 In Hand Pony or Horse 15 - 19 Years

1st 661 Johndoe -w Emma Wilde Emma Wilde
2nd 1 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather

Class 76 In Hand Pony or Horse aged 2 yrs and over

Ist 353 Wylie Donnah Taylor Donnah Taylor
Class 77 Young Handler 7 to 11 Years

Class 78 Young Handler 11 to 15 Years

1st 1015 Deoniaeth Tatntalus L & D Shaw Francesca Yewdell
Class 79 Young Handler 15 to 25 Years

Class 80 The BSPS M & M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Dartmoor, Exmoor, and Shetland Ponies

Ist 176 Deagol Julie Pirie Jade Pirie

2nd 674 Barhill Marigold J Rogers H G Whetter

3rd 574 Collstone Bonanza Mrs Sandra Graham Megan Graham
Class 81 The BSPS M & M Open Registered Pure Bred New Forest and Connemara Ponies

1st 860 Spinway Blackthorn Jo Williams Jo Williams

2nd 110 Duskey Kate Daniels Kate Daniels

3rd 451 Mirah Pride Vikki Smith Vikki Smith

Class 82 The BSPS M & M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh C and D Ponies

Ist 259 Llanfyllin Lucky Jim Helen Hulme Natalie Hulme
2nd 1024 Wynbrook Patriot Charlotte Clorley Charlotte Clorley

Class 83 The BSPS M & M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Fells, Dales, and Highland, Ponies
1st 522 Towerview Wandering Spirit Nikki Proctor Becki Williamson



2nd 1029 Geordie Of Castle Green Mrs J Drake Laura Drake
Class 84 The BSPS M & M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh A and B Ponies
1st 651 Hanmere Romeo Liane Evans Liane Evans



L Holmes
Michelle Clayton

Anna Newbold

Helen Leather

Sophie Sansom

E Waller

E Waller

Michelle Clayton
L Holmes

Cheryl Scott

Helen Leather

Philippa Mountain

Emma Wilde
Helen Leather

Donnah Taylor

Julie Pirie
H G Whetter
Mrs Sandra Graham

Jo Williams
Kate Daniels

Vikki Smith

Helen Hulme

Nikki Proctor

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve  Reserve Supreme

Champion

Champion Supreme

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion



